
  
08/28/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
253 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 7:49 AM 1951 NW 87TH TER - BUS BARN SOUTH
2 7:58 AM N REVERE CT & NW 101ST ST
3 8:00 AM N HELENA AVE & NW 101ST TER
4 8:01 AM N BRADFORD AVE & NW 101ST CT
5 8:04 AM N SHELBY AVE & NW 102ND CT
6 8:05 AM N SHELBY AVE & NW 102ND TER
7 8:06 AM N DALLAS AVE & NW 104TH TER
8 8:07 AM N DALLAS AVE & NW 104TH ST
9 8:09 AM N FISK AVE & NW 104TH ST
10 8:11 AM N FISK AVE & NW 104TH TER
11 8:12 AM N FISK AVE & 105TH ST
12 8:24 AM BARRY ELEMENTARY (PCBE)     

   
253 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 3:49 PM BARRY ELEMENTARY (PCBE)
2 4:02 PM N REVERE CT & NW 101ST ST
3 4:03 PM N HELENA AVE & NW 101ST TER
4 4:04 PM N BRADFORD AVE & NW 101ST CT
5 4:07 PM N SHELBY AVE & NW 102ND CT
6 4:08 PM N SHELBY AVE & NW 102ND TER
7 4:10 PM N DALLAS AVE & NW 104TH TER
8 4:11 PM N DALLAS AVE & NW 104TH ST
9 4:13 PM N FISK AVE & NW 104TH ST
10 4:14 PM N FISK AVE & NW 104TH TER
11 4:16 PM N FISK AVE & 105TH ST
12 4:21 PM 1951 NW 87TH TER - BUS BARN SOUTH     


